IT IS A CRIME TO FALSIFY THIS BALLOT OR TO VIOLATE INDIANA ELECTION LAWS IC 3-11-2-7

OFFICIAL PRIMARY BALLOT LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA REPUBLICAN BALLOT

MAY 2, 2023

SJ 08 REPUBLICAN

CLERK-TREASURER TOWN OF ST JOHN Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

KIM SCHAVER

BETHANY (BETH) HERNANDEZ

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER
AT LARGE
TOWN OF ST JOHN
Vote For Two (2) Only
0 selected, incomplete

MIKE AURELIO

MIKE BOUVAT

THERESA BIRLSON

WAYNE (WATERMAN) PONDINAS

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER
WARD 1
TOWN OF ST JOHN
Vote For One (1) Only
0 selected, incomplete

ANN MOSTER

BRYAN BLAZAK

TOWN COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 2 TOWN OF ST JOHN Vote For One (1) Only 0 selected, incomplete

CHRISTIAN J JORGENSEN

